Sutton Bridge Parish Council Asset Register updated 01°* April 2025

Summary
Land
Buildings

Fixtures &
Fittings

Vehicle
Office Equipment

Outdoor
Equipment

Street Furniture
Play Equipment
Surfaces

Gates & Fences

War Memorial

Total

38

30
104
30

221

£2,940.00
£1.00

£0.00
£9,967.47
£9,005.98

£19,248.44
£45,682.96
£62,453.41
£29,020.00
£15,893.00
£7,610.00
£201,822.26

£0.00
£75,000.00

£0.00
£9,875.00
£9,693.74

£19,944.04
£58,639.00
£75,020.41
£29,020.00
£20,894.00
£65,200.00
£363,286.19



