	Total	221	£201,822.26	£363,286.19
War Memorial		2	£7,610.00	£65,200.00
Gates & Fences		5	£15,893.00	£20,894.00
Surfaces		2	£29,020.00	£29,020.00
Play Equipment		30	£62,453.41	£75,020.41
Street Furniture		104	£45,682.96	£58,639.00
Outdoor Equipment		30	£19,248.44	£19,944.04
Office Equipment		38	£9,005.98	£9,693.74
Vehicle		5	£9,967.47	£9,875.00
Fixtures & Fittings		0	£0.00	£0.00
Buildings		1	£1.00	£75,000.00
Land		4	£2,940.00	£0.00
Summary				